
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-411. Exam Schedule

Tue, 11 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Intellectual Property in Economics  B13-707  Suslina I.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics  S15-601  Serebryannaya L.S.
Wed, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic History  B16-901  Dubinina S.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-003  Ermachenko V.M.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistical Physics  B14-201  Gelfer E.G.
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Geometric Methods in Mathematical Physics  M16-509  Shilnikov K.E.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B15-501  Roslovtsev V.V., Volfengagen V.E.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-103  Rogozkin D.B.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  S14-405  Urin M.G.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Cosmology  M16-115  Rubin S.G., Fabris H.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B14-201  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to LINUX  M16-106  Runtso M.F.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B14-201  Uryupin S.A., Silin V.P.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Wave Distribution in Random Media  M16-202  Gorodnichev E.E.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  S14-405  Urin M.G.


